Alphabetical Listing of Outstanding Education Support Professional Award Winners 1994 - 2022

NAME

Allen, Angela
Allen, Karen
Anderson, Alona
Anderson, Zach
Auger, Sharon
Axtel, Shelly

Back, Marjoe
Barkdull, Jeff
Barlow, Sharon
Bartholomew, Brady
Bartholomew, Emily
Bateman, Scott
Bateman, Scott
Bawden, Peggy
Beagley, Randi
Beesley, Jeff
Birrell, Richard
Boshard, James R.
Boswell, Lynn
Bowles, Carrie
Bowles, Jodie
Brey, Korbi

Briggs, Jeff

Buck, Judy
Bullock, Robyn
Burge, Kristine
Burgon, Jeff

Burk, Dale
Burnett, Lou Ann
Butterfield, Mark
Butterfield, Mark
Cambron, Marilyn
Campbell, Stefanie
Carlson, Clydine
Carroll, Carol Jean
Carter, Bonnie
Casper, Natalie
Chandler, James
Child, Trina

Clark, Alice

Clark, Kat
Clayton, Gabi
Cole, Diane
Coleman, Jerald
Cone, Clark
Cook, Colleen
Cofte, Mike
Crane, Jeff
Crosby, Norm
Crosland, Carolyn
Danhl, Grant
Davis, Mel

TITLE, SCHOOL

Nutrition Services Manager, South Jordan Elementary
Aftendance Secretary, Valley High School
Custodian, Crescent View Middle School
Head Custodian, South Jordan Elementary

Administrative Secretary District Office
Secretary, Planning and Student Services
Head Attendance Secretary, Union Middle
Jordan Valley School
Nutrition Manager, Hayden Peak Elementary
Head Custodian, Copper Hills High School
Secretary, Herriman High School
Head Custodian lll, West Jordan Middle
Head Custodian, West Jordan Middle
Head Secretary, Hayden Peak Elementary
Registrar, JATC South
Alarm Response Lead, Auxiliary Services
Lead Mechanic, Transportation
Police Officer, Security Department
Head Custodian, Transportation Dept.
Para-educator, Jordan Valley School
Nutrition Services Manager, Herriman High School
Education Support Professional - SMAC Teacher, Kauri Sue Hamilton School
Hall Monitor, Joel P. Jensen Middle
Lunch Manager, Midvale Middle
Head Secretary, South Jordan Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Mountain Creek Middle School
Maintenance Department
Head Custodian, Alta View Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Herriman High School
Head Custodian, Bluffdale Elementary
Head Custodian, Bluffdale Elementary
Head Secretary Copper Hills High
Head Secretary, Bluffdale Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Registrar, West Jordan High School
Indian Hills Middle
Brookwood Elementary School
Administrative Assistant, Mentor/Trainer, JSD Accounting
Info Systems
Administrative Assistant, Columbia Elementary
Head Afttendance Secretary, JATC
Hall Monitor, Eastmont Middle School
Education Support Professional - Special Education, River's Edge School
Purchasing Department
Journeyman, Maintenance Dept.

Head Custodian, South Jordan Elementary School
Media Specialist, Canyon View Elementary
Head Custodian, Jordan Ridge Elementary

Copper Hills High School
Maintenance Department
Secretary lll Human Resources
Maintenance Department
Facility Engineer, Oakcrest Elementary

YEAR

2014-2015
2013-2014
2005-2006
2016-2017
2001-2002
2006-2007
2005-2006
1995-1996
2015-2016
2013-2014
2012-2013
2015-2016
2006-2007
2012-2013
2019-2020
2010-2011
2012-2013
1998-1999
2006-2007
2008-2009
2014-2015
2021-2022
1999-2000
1999-2000
2012-2013
2021-2022
2011-2012
2005-2006
2020-2021
2008-2009
2017-2018
2003-2004
2006-2007
2020-2021
1995-1996
2007-2008
2020-2021
2011-2012
2018-2019
2013-2014
2008-2009
2021-2022
2007-2008
1997-1998
2013-2014
2008-2009
2016-2017
2007-2008
2003-2004
1997-1998
1997-1998
2022-2023



Dean, Mark L.
Draper, Shelia
Duckworth, Lucille
Eastman, Lisa
Edwards, Tiffany
Erickson, Connie
Feveryear, Marlene
Field, Carson
Fisher, Jim

Flint, William (Bill)
Ford, Lisa

Forman, Monique
Francom, Waldon
Fratto, Alicea
Friant, Rebekkah
Fritz, Ann

Fritz, Jill

Garcia, Maricarmen
Gardner, Matt
Gasparro, George
Gates, Emily

Goodwin, Elizabeth (Betsy)

Gould, Anne
Graham, Charlotfte
Green, Christina
Gregory, Sharon
Grimshaw, Bryan
Groo, Brenda
Hamblin, Amanda
Hansen, Amanda
Hansen, Paul

Hart, Lydia
Hartivigsen, Jill
Hawkins, David
Hawkins, Kim
Henline, Raelene
Hickman, Shannon
Hilton, Kathy
Hodges, Joan
Holmes, Tonya
Hunter, Connie
Johnson, Cory
Johnson, llene
Johnson, Kristeen
Johnson, Shannon
Jones, Cheryl
Jones, Kelly

Jones, Launa
Katsos, JoAnna
Kelley, Michael
Kenison, Carolee
Kinder, Mindy

Kirk, RaeAnna
Lancaster, Shirlene
Landeen, Brenda
Lawrence, Rod
Lawrence, Tommy
LeStarge, Lisa
Leverich, Pat

Security
Administrative Assistant, Welby Elementary
Administrative Sec. District Office
Hayden Peak Elementary
Riverton High School
Secretary, Southland Elementary
Activity Secretary, Transportation Dept.

Behavior Technician, Jordan Behavior Assistance Team, River's Edge School

Head Custodian, Jordan High School
Head Custodian, Riverside Elementary
School Administrative Clerk, Bingham High School
Nutrition Manager, Bluffdale Elementary
Head Custodian, Ridgecrest Elementary
Custodial Specialist

Testing Support Coordinator, JSD Evaluation, Research & Accountability

Administrative Assistant, South Jordan Middle
AV Coordinator, Auxiliary Services Building
Administrative Assistant, Student Services - Jordan School District
JSD Mail Carrier, Teaching and Learning, Jordan School District
Head Custodian, Jordan Hills Elementary
Nutrition Manager, JATC South Campus
Administrative Assistant, Fox Hollow Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Jordan Education Foundation
Head Secretary, East Midvale Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Attendance, South Hills Middle
Administrative Secretary, District Office
Instructional Support Technician Supervisor, Info Systems
Head Secretary, Riverton High School
Administrative Assistant, Special Education - Jordan School District
Administrative Assistant, Teaching & Learning
Head Custodian, Riverton Elementary
Bus Driver, Transportation
Head Secretary, Rose Creek Elementary
Head Custodian, JATC North Campus
Registrar, Sunset Ridge Middle School
Head Secretary, Sprucewood Elementary
Info Systems, Riverton High School
Head Secretary, Union Middle School
Registrar, Riverton High School
School Campus Monitor, Elk Ridge Middle
Paraeducator, Cotfonwood Heights
Head Custodian Herriman Elem.
Human Resources
Medicaid Secretary, Jordan Valley School
Testing Assistant, Evaluation, Research & Accountability
Lunch Manager, Hidden Valley Middle
Head Custodian Dist. Office
Childcare Lab Manager, Riverton High
Head Secretary, Valley High School
Communication Assistant, District Office
Literacy Aide, Bluffdale Elementary
Nutrition Manager, Southland Elementary
Nurse, Jordan Hills Elementary
Head Secretary, Riverton High School
Administrative Assistant, South Jordan Elementary
Custodian, Sunrise Elementary
Head Custodian, Blackridge Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Business Services, Jordan School District
Customer Support Analyst, Information Systems

1994-1995
2019-2020
2000-2001
2007-2008
2007-2008
2009-2010
2001-2002
2022-2023
2000-2001
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2004-2005
2009-2010
2013-2014
2020-2021
2010-2011
2021-2022
2022-2023
2003-2004
2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2005-2006
2020-2021
2005-2006
2015-2016
2015-2016
2021-2022
2018-2019
2018-2019
2014-2015
2010-2011
2020-2021
2021-2022
2005-2006
2017-2018
2004-2005
2005-2006
2020-2021
2001-2002
1999-2000
1995-1996
2001-2002
2019-2020
2022-2023
1997-1998
2004-2005
2006-2007
2005-2006
2003-2004
2020-2021
2020-2021
2001-2002
2018-2019
1999-2000
2016-2017
2022-2023
2016-2017



Lloyd, Evelyn
Lloyd, Hilda
Loretz, Michael
Luke, Robyn
MacKay, Joy
Malmborg, Diane
Mariano, Traci
Marquez, Tiffaney
Maxwell, Jeana
McCauley, Erin
Mckendrick, Alicia
McMurray, Dorothy
Meadows, Connie
Minnesota, Cari
Morgan, Nathan
Mortensen, Kimberly
Mortensen, Trisha
Mower, Kathy
Neff, Kalene
Nelson, LeAnn
Nelson, Mark
Nelson, Michelle
Nielson, Michelle
Nielson, Shauna
Opp. Clyde
Orozco, Sonia
Ostler, Joni
Oveson, Pam
Page, Tiffany
Parent, Lisa

Park, Judy

Parker, Cathy
Peart, Jeremy
Pedler, Jana
Pellegrino, Cyndi
Penney, Autumn
Perkins, Lori
Perkins, Nedra
Phister, Gaylene
Pia, Terry
Pickering, Lisa
Price Lynn

Raines, William Mark
Reese, Stanley
Robinson, Connie
Robinson, Vickie
Ross, Sandi
Roundy, Glenna
Russell, Sheldon
Samowitz, Noreen
Schick, Louanna
Schmidt, Debra
Seeley, Dorothy
Sheely, James
Shields, Judy
Shipley, Vicki
Siggard, Roxane
Smith, Marilyn
Soeffker Toni

Admin. Secretary District Office
Alternative Language Services
Head Custodian, West Jordan High
Homeless Liaison, West Jordan High School
Sr. Payroll/Retirement Clerk, Payroll Dept.
Instructional Assistant, River's Edge School
Head Secretary, Jordan Ridge Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Westvale Elementary
Instructional Aide, Jordan Resource
Head Secretary, Herriman Elementary
Nutrition Manager, Mountain Point Elementary
Office Manager, Accounting Depf.

Head Secretary, Alta View Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Office of the Administrators of Schools
Head Custodian, West Jordan High School
Administrative Assistant, Oakcrest Elementary School
Nutrition Manager, Eastlake Elementary
Interpreter/Deaf, Jordan Resource
Altara Elementary School
Aftendance Secretary, Riverton High School
Head Custodian, Custodal Services, Jordan School District
Secretary lll, Auxiliary Services
School Administrative Clerk, Copper Hills High School
Correspondence Secretary, Riverton High
Maintenance Department
Student Intervention Services
Secretary, Daybreak Elementary
Aftendance Secretary, West Hills Middle
Administrative Assistant, Eastlake Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Oak Leaf Elementary
Head Secretary, South Jordan Elem.

Hall Monitor, Albion Middle School
Head Custodian, Oquirrh Hills Middle
Head Secretary, Heartland Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Sunset Ridge Middle
Head Custodian, Kauri Sue Hamilton School
Nutrition Services Lead Cook, Copper Hills High School
Office Manager, Curriculum Dept.

Head Secretary, South Jordan Middle
Support Clerk, Jordan Resource Center
Head Secretary, Copper Mountain Middle
Registrar, Joel P. Jensen Middle
Facility Safety Specialist, Facility Services
Facility Services, Maintenance
Head Administrative Assistant, Butterfield Canyon Elementary
Secretary, Falcon Ridge Elementary
Inst. Assistant South Valley School
Jordan Valley School
Instructional Asst. Jordan Valley
Curriculum and Staff Development
Administrative Assistant, Registrar, Riverton High School
Administrative Assistant, Rosamond Elementary
Director's Secretary/Buyer, Purchasing - Central Warehouse
Head Custodian, Midvalley Elementary
Head Secretary, Albion Middle School
Head Secretary, Oquirrh Hills Middle
Executive Secretary, Office of the Superintendent
Administrative Assistant, Office of the Administrators of Schools
Secretary, Alternative Language Depf.

1998-1999
2007-2008
2008-2009
2019-2020
2006-2007
2020-2021
2014-2015
2020-2021
2006-2007
2016-2017
2020-2021
1999-2000
2004-2005
2021-2022
2022-2023
2021-2022
2020-2021
2000-2001
2007-2008
2019-2020
2022-2023
2000-2001
2020-2021
2003-2004
1994-1995
2007-2008
2009-2010
2013-2014
2018-2019
2022-2023
2000-2001
2005-2006
2020-2021
2011-2012
2018-2019
2020-2021
2017-2018
1999-2000
2012-2013
2008-2009
2016-2017
2000-2001
2014-2015
2012-2013
2017-2018
2009-2010
2006-2007
2007-2008
1998-1999
2007-2008
2020-2021
2020-2021
2010-2011
2004-2005
2001-2002
2010-2011
2010-2011
2021-2022
2006-2007



Soelberg, Deborah
Sowell, Ruth
Spade, Donna
Spencer, Joyce
Sprague, Bryan
Sprague, Kevan
Sprague, Sandra
Stafford, Kim
Staley, Trudy
Stauffer, Debbie
Stewart, Marci
Sume, Jerri

Taylor, Leland
Thompson, Patricia
Thompson, Rick

Troxel (Page), Nadine
Veenendaal, Marilyn

Veldevere, Brenda
Watkins, Barry
Wayman, Johanna
Wayman, Tove
Wilson, Lola
Wischmann, Cathrin
Young, JoAnn

Route Coordinator, Transportation
Administrative Assistant, Attendance, Joel P Jensen Middle
Secretary [l Communications D.O.

Hall Monitor, Riverton High School
Head Custodian, East Midvale Elementary
Head Custodian, Copper Mountain Middle
Special Ed. Butler Middle School
Kitchen Manager, Heartland Elementary School
User Support technician, Info Systems
Lunch Manager, Bluffdale Elementary
Head Custodian, Foothills Elementary
Administrative Assistant, Copper Canyon Elementary School
Custodian, Herriman Elementary
Administrative Sec. District Office
Head Custodian, Riverton High School
Head Secretary, Fort Herriman Middle
Head Secretary, Copperview Elementary
Senior Buyer, Purchasing Jordan School District
Head Custodian, Columbia Elementary
Lunch Manager, Granite Elementary
Head Secretary, Butler Middle School
Registrar, Oquirrh Hills Middle
Career Center Assistant, Valley High
Instructional Asst. Jordan Resource

2020-2021
2020-2021
2003-2004
2006-2007
1997-1998
2013-2014
1997-1998
2021-2022
2008-2009
2004-2005
2018-2019
2021-2022
2017-2018
1999-2000
2022-2023
2010-2011
2008-2009
2022-2023
2020-2021
2005-2006
2008-2009
2017-2018
2008-2009
1999-2000



	All Winners (incl duplicates)

